The Intel® Server Board S2600TP family
is a purpose built, rack optimized server
board ideal for use in hyper-converged,
data analytics, storage, cloud, and high-
performance computing (HPC) applications.
Designed to support 16 DIMM slots per
server board at 2 DIMMs per channel and the
Intel® Xeon® processor E5-2600 v3 product

Intel® Server Board S2600TP Family 5
INTEL® I/O MODULES
I/O MODULE ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AXX4P1GBPWLIOM Quad RJ45 1GbE: Intel® I350-AE4 GbE I/O module
AXX10GBNIAIOM Dual SFP+ 10GbE: Intel® 82599EB 10 GbE I/O module
AXX10GBTWLHW3 Dual RJ45 10GbE: Dual Port 10GBaseT I/O module, based on Intel® Ethernet Controller X540
AXX1FDRIBIOM Single Port QSFP FDR - InfiniBand* ConnectX-3* I/O Module
SERVER BOARD, COMPUTE MODULE AND CHASSIS ORDER CODES
ORDER CODE TYPE DESCRIPTION
BBS2600TPR Server Board                  Intel® Server Board S2600TPR, no on-board InfiniBand*
Support for Intel® Xeon® processor E5-2600 v3 family and 16 DIMMs
BBS2600TPFR Server Board                  Intel® Server Board S2600TPFR on-board InfiniBand* (56Gb/s)
Support for Intel® Xeon® processor E5-2600 v3 family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600TPR Compute Module          Intel® Compute Module HNS2600TPR, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600TPR, 6G SATA
bridge board.  Support for Intel® Xeon® processor E5-2600 v3 family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600TPFR Compute Module          Intel® Compute Module HNS2600TPFR, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600TPFR, 6G SATA
bridge board. Support for Intel® Xeon® processor E5-2600 v3 family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600TP24R Compute Module          Intel® Compute Module HNS2600TP24R, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600TPR, 12G SAS/
                                            NVMe* combo bridge board, dual 10GBaseT. Support for Intel® Xeon® processor E5-2600 v3 family
and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600TP24SR Compute Module          Intel® Compute Module HNS2600TP24R, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600TPR, 12G SAS/
                                            NVMe* combo bridge board, dual 10G SFP+. Support for Intel® Xeon® processor E5-2600 v3 family
and 16 DIMMs
H2216XXKR2 2U Chassis                       Intel® Server Chassis H2216XXKR2 includes dual 1600W PSUs. Supports 16x 2.5” 6Gb SAS/SATA drives
H2312XXKR2 2U Chassis                       Intel® Server Chassis H2312XXKR2 includes dual 1600W PSUs. Supports 12x 3.5” 6Gb SAS/SATA drives